
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-310. Exam Schedule

Sat, 11 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Economics of digital design and engineering in nuclear industry  postavit zachet
na 10 nedele  B16-103, B16-202, B16-204  Putilov A.V.

Fri, 17 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Nuclear Electronics  M18-406  Atkin E.V.
Thu, 23 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Current Issues in Theoretical Physics (in English)  B16-201

 Voskresenskiy D.N., Popruzhenko S.V.
Mon, 11 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Thermal-Hydraulic Calculations of Nuclear Reactors  S15-162  Bochkarev A.S.,

Maslov Y.A.
Fri, 15 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Thermal-Hydraulic Calculations of Nuclear Reactors  S15-162  Maslov Y.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Targeted Attacks on Computer Systems  M19-507, M19-508  Burlakov M.E.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Legal Protection of Nuclear Materials and Radioactive Substances  S16-704

 Pitryuk A.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 TEST International Legal Cooperation in the Field of Nuclear Safety  S16-704

 Pitryuk A.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-301, M19-311
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Corporate Law  S16-704  Popova O.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Programming Languages  S19-702, S19-712  Trusov A.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Investment risk analysis  S16-713  Usman E.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-403  Tyulyusov A.N.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics  S17-602  Gusev A.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-401, B19-402  Tyulyusov A.N.
Thu, 04 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-703, M19-713, M19-733, M19-783

 Leonov P.Y.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physics  S19-702, S19-712  Voronov S.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B17-201, B17-211, B17-221  Shustov A.E.,

Yurkin Y.T., Mihaylov V.V., Koldobskiy S.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-105, B17-106  Urin M.G.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practicum Project  B19-501  Klimanov S.G., Kochanov M.B., Kryanev A.V.,

Kutukov A.A., Mazur E.A., Misyurin S.Y., Ryabov P.N., Chmyhov M.A., Shilnikov K.E.,
Korotkov E.V., Alyushin V.M., Kudryashov N.A.

Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Modern Geometry  B17-201, B17-211  Mur V.D.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Particles and Nuclei  B17-301, B17-402  Koldobskiy S.A.,

Duhvalov A.G., Borog V.V.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Law  S17-702  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S18-761  Chechkina T.P.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  S17-104, S17-602  Koldobskiy S.A., Mayorov A.G.
Fri, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B19-V71  Kozin R.G.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of International Relations  B19-803  Myakinina N.P.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Klimanov S.G.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-401, B17-402  Klimanov S.G.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B18-105  Yakovlev V.P., Krylov K.S.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History  I19-02, I19-05, I19-06, I19-09, I19-10  Makedonskaya V.A.,

Shvets T.D.
Wed, 01 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-402, B17-403  Lyahova Y.S., Muraviev S.E.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-202, B17-203  Suharev M.B.


